
HITESH REKHABEN SHAH
FAMILYID:  BLR102  MEMBERID:5227

202  MOTHER  HOUSE  KANSARVAD  CORNAR,DADANG
WAD,NAVSARI

Mobile 9978098402

DOB 05/09/1983

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

JENIL DIPESHKKUMAR KAPADIYA
FAMILYID:  SRT109  MEMBERID:5178

B-305,AXARPLAZA  APT,OPP  SARITA  SAGAR
SANKUL,ADAJAN,  SURAT-395009

Mobile 9033355486

DOB 12/03/2008

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Surat

NAKSHI DAXESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS221  MEMBERID:5154

9/881 PHIR MOHALO NEAR TOWER ROAD,NAVSARI

Mobile 9328140754

DOB 16/12/2008

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

MINA KAMLESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS170  MEMBERID:5118

302,VAIBHAV  APT,OPP  NAGARPALIKA  DUDHIYA
TALAV  ROAD,NAVSARI

Mobile 9409130573

DOB 18/02/1964

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

RUPAL VIRENKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND104  MEMBERID:5038

205,SARVMANGAL APP,SHANTADEVI ROAD,NAVSARI

Mobile 7211114238

DOB 07/07/1981

Bl.Grp. AB Negative

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

PANNABEN BIPINCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  VAP101  MEMBERID:1585

A1/104,TAPOVAN-2,NEHRU  STREET,VAPI  TOWN
NR,SINDU  JEWELLER,VAPI-396191

Mobile 9998423723

DOB 24/04/1958

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Vapi

RISHI SHRENIKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP110  MEMBERID:1449

MANJU  SANTI  BANGLOW,STATION  ROAD,BESIDE
JAIN  TEMPLE,VIAYPUR.

Mobile 7022703989

DOB 09/06/2006

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

SALONIBEN PARASHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  KDP101  MEMBERID:1401

MILAN  GENERAL  STORE,NH48,KHADSUPA
BOARDING,NAVSARI

Mobile

DOB 30/01/2006

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Khadsupa



PARASHKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  KDP101  MEMBERID:1398

MILAN  GENERAL  STORE,NH48,KHADSUPA
BOARDING,NAVSARI

Mobile 9723722599

DOB 10/11/1974

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Khadsupa

GITABEN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS111  MEMBERID:1336

1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY,
GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9725018159

DOB 07/03/1960

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SETULKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  KLV101  MEMBERID:1278

103,JIVANDHARA APP,KALIYAWADI,NAVSAI

Mobile 7990977582

DOB 21/04/1990

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Kaliyawadi

VASUBEN THAKORLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS212  MEMBERID:2054

202, 2ND FLOOR, PREMJI COMPLEX, SHANTADEVI
RAOD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9638606523

DOB 18/06/1944

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

KAXIL NIMESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM107  MEMBERID:1247

A/103,MURILIDHAR  APT,NANDANVAN
C O M P L A X , V R I N D A V A N
MARG,DAHISAR(E),MUMBAI-400068

Mobile

DOB 14/12/2008

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

SONALBEN PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS210  MEMBERID:2048

6,  AMARDEEP  PARK,  MANEKLAL  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 23/09/1969

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

PRIYAVANDABEN DILIPKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND104  MEMBERID:1213

1165,ZAVER NIVAS DHOBIWEAD,GANDEVI

Mobile 9898305254

DOB 29/12/1953

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Gandevi

PRAVEENKUMAR VIRCHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS178  MEMBERID:1898

404,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  RAOD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9712668801

DOB 10/09/1953

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



BHAGYA JINALKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND101  MEMBERID:1201

"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360

Mobile 9898462947

DOB 25/04/2008

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Gandevi

KIRITKUMAR MOHANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS149  MEMBERID:1789

25,  MAHAVIR  SOCIETY,  ZAVERI  SADAK,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9374725143

DOB 28/09/1958

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JAYESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS143  MEMBERID:1765

1302,  KINARA  APARTMENT-1,  3RD  FLOOR,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9427862078

DOB 18/06/1971

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari


